
Trekantens Internationale 2009

Fleuret Senior Masculine

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 

 1  MITTELFARWICK  Thierry  GER 

 2  FOUAD  Tarek  EGY 

 3  HEDENSKOG  Filip  SWE 

 3  MANSOUR  Mahmoud  EGY 

 5  MAGNUSSON  Mattias  SWE 

 6  PEGGS  Ben  GBR 

 7  VON DER OSTEN  Frederik  DEN 

 8  JONIAK  Jakub  SVK 

 9  MOCHKO  Lucas  BRA 

 10  JORGENSEN  Philippe  DEN 

 11  VARGA  Somogy  DEN 

 12  TUERKIS  Daniel  GER 

 13  MADGY  Tarek  EGY 

 14  HAXTHAUSEN  Jonas  DEN 

 15  KRALIK  Andrej  SVK 

 16  ANDERSEN  Emil Ulrik  DEN 

 17  PETERSON  Kasper  DEN 

 18  VILEM  Michal  SVK 

 19  JORGENSEN  Patrick  DEN 

 20  ABD EL MAGED  Mostafa  EGY 

 21  FEMOE  Christian  DEN 

 22  BROSCHEID  Frederik  GER 

 23  CELLER  Pavol  SVK 

 24  MAHMOUD MOSTAFA  Anas  EGY 

 25  BRINKMANN  Frederik  GER 

 26  ANDERSON  Robert  USA 

 27  GRONBAEK  Casper  DEN 

 28  TOKOLA  Teemu  FIN 

 29  BRUGGER  Rudiger  AUT 

 30  KONRADSEN  Kasper Dyhr  DEN 

 31  LUTTERMANN  Patrick  GER 

 32  NILSSON  Mats  SWE 

 33  LIM  Alex  CAN 

 34  WALLENTIN-TARK  Jon  SWE 

 35  REFAAT  Ahmed  EGY 

 36  GOLIN  James  USA 

 37  BRANDT RASMUSSEN  Martin  DEN 

 38  TOKOLA  Paulus  FIN 
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Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

VARGA Somogy DEN V V 3 4 V V 4/6 9 27

TOKOLA Paulus FIN 0 2 2 0 3 1 0/6 -22 8

WALLENTIN-TARK Jon SWE 3 V 1 1 1 1 1/6 -15 12

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN V V V 4 V V 5/6 11 29

VILEM Michal SVK V V V V 2 3 4/6 6 25

BROSCHEID Frederik GER 1 V V 4 V 1 3/6 0 21

FOUAD Tarek EGY 4 V V 3 V V 4/6 11 27

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 0 4 V V V 3/5 4 19

MOCHKO Lucas BRA V V V V V4 5/5 13 24

KRALIK Andrej SVK V 4 V 3 4 2/5 2 21

LUTTERMANN Patrick GER 1 2 0 V 2 1/5 -12 10

TOKOLA Teemu FIN 1 2 V 2 V 2/5 -7 15

MAHMOUD MOSTAFA Anas EGY 3 3 V V 4 2/5 0 20

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

FEMOE Christian DEN V V 1 V 2 3/5 2 18

GRONBAEK Casper DEN 4 2 V V 2 2/5 -4 18

ANDERSON Robert USA 2 V 2 V 2 2/5 -3 16

JONIAK Jakub SVK V 3 V V 2 3/5 4 20

REFAAT Ahmed EGY 0 4 2 3 3 0/5 -13 12

MITTELFARWICK Thierry GER V V V V V 5/5 14 25

  Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 1 2 V 1 V 3 2/6 -11 17

PEGGS Ben GBR V 2 V V V V 5/6 14 27

MANSOUR Mahmoud EGY V V V V V V 6/6 16 30

HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN 4 2 3 V V V 3/6 1 24

LIM Alex CAN V 2 2 2 2 4 1/6 -9 17

NILSSON Mats SWE 4 1 3 2 V 2 1/6 -8 17

CELLER Pavol SVK V 2 2 4 V V3 3/6 -3 21

  Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS

PETERSON Kasper DEN V V V V V 5/5 11 25

TUERKIS Daniel GER 4 4 V V V 3/5 3 23
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MADGY Tarek EGY 4 V 1 V V 3/5 2 20

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 3 4 V V V4 3/5 6 21

GOLIN James USA 3 4 1 1 1 0/5 -15 10

BRUGGER Rudiger AUT 0 2 3 3 V 1/5 -7 13

  Poule No 6 V/M Indicator HS

BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin DEN 0 3 0 2 2 0/5 -18 7

JORGENSEN Philippe DEN V V V V 2 4/5 10 22

KONRADSEN Kasper Dyhr DEN V 1 4 3 0 1/5 -10 13

BRINKMANN Frederik GER V 4 V 3 0 2/5 -2 17

ABD EL MAGED Mostafa EGY V 2 V V 3 3/5 2 20

MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE V V V V V 5/5 18 25
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Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin

      Tableau of 32

1 
 MAGNUSSON

Mattias 
 SWE

 MAGNUSSON

Mattias 

32 

 MAGNUSSON

Mattias 

17 
 ABD EL MAGED

Mostafa 
 EGY     15/6

 MADGY Tarek 

16  MADGY Tarek  EGY     15/9

 FOUAD Tarek 

9  FOUAD Tarek  EGY     15/11

 FOUAD Tarek 

24 
 BRINKMANN

Frederik 
 GER     15/3

 FOUAD Tarek 

25 
 ANDERSON

Robert 
 USA     15/4

 JORGENSEN

Philippe 

8 
 JORGENSEN

Philippe 
 DEN     15/6

 FOUAD Tarek 

5 
 PETERSON

Kasper 
 DEN     15/4

 ANDERSEN Emil

Ulrik 

28 
 ANDERSEN Emil

Ulrik 
 DEN     15/11

 HEDENSKOG

Filip 

21  CELLER Pavol  SVK     15/6

 HEDENSKOG

Filip 

12 
 HEDENSKOG

Filip 
 SWE     15/6

 HEDENSKOG

Filip 

13  JONIAK Jakub  SVK     15/8

 JONIAK Jakub 

20 
 BROSCHEID

Frederik 
 GER     15/2

 JONIAK Jakub 

29 
 BRUGGER

Rudiger 
 AUT     15/5

 MOCHKO Lucas 

4  MOCHKO Lucas  BRA     15/13

 MITTELFARWICK

Thierry 

3 
 MITTELFARWICK

Thierry 
 GER     15/14

 MITTELFARWICK

Thierry 
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30 
 KONRADSEN

Kasper Dyhr 
 DEN     15/6

 MITTELFARWICK

Thierry 

19 
 HAXTHAUSEN

Jonas 
 DEN     15/9

 HAXTHAUSEN

Jonas 

14 
 JORGENSEN

Patrick 
 DEN     15/12

 MITTELFARWICK

Thierry 

11  VILEM Michal  SVK     15/12

 KRALIK Andrej 

22  KRALIK Andrej  SVK     15/7

 PEGGS Ben 

27  TOKOLA Teemu  FIN     15/8

 PEGGS Ben 

6  PEGGS Ben  GBR     15/4

 MITTELFARWICK

Thierry 

7 
 VON DER OSTEN

Frederik 
 DEN     15/11

 VON DER OSTEN

Frederik 

26 
 GRONBAEK

Casper 
 DEN     15/6

 VON DER OSTEN

Frederik 

23 
 MAHMOUD

MOSTAFA Anas 
 EGY     15/3

 VARGA Somogy 

10  VARGA Somogy  DEN     15/14

 MANSOUR

Mahmoud 

15  TUERKIS Daniel  GER     15/8

 TUERKIS Daniel 

18  FEMOE Christian  DEN     15/12

 MANSOUR

Mahmoud 

31 
 LUTTERMANN

Patrick 
 GER     15/10

 MANSOUR

Mahmoud 

2 
 MANSOUR

Mahmoud 
 EGY     15/5
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